City of Leeds

British Summer Championships 2022

6 x SILVER
11 x BRONZE
27 x TOP 10 FINISHES
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Charlie Broome

Daniel Ransom

Darcey Crossley

Emma Wood
Eva Stacey

George Brooks

Hollie Wilson

Jess Widdowson
Kidiest Hodgson

Kourosh Khodakhah

UNIVERSITY OF LEEDS

GOLD
4th
10th
10th
BRONZE

4th
gth
gth
SILVER
BRONZE
gth
gth
gth
gth
10th
GOLD
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
4th
4th
Gth
10th
GOLD
GOLD
BRONZE
GOLD
SILVER
SILVER
BRONZE
BRONZE
4th

L eeds

CITY COUNCIL

200m Butterfly
400m Ind. Medley
200m Ind. Medley
200m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
200m Ind. Medley
400m Ind. Medley
50m Butterfly
800m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
400m Ind. Medley
1500m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
400m Ind. Medley
200m Butterfly
200m Ind. Medley
800m Freestyle
100m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
400m Ind. Medley
800m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
200m Ind. Medley
200m Butterfly

Swimming

2:02.49
4:31.91
2:10.35
2:16.87
31.06
1:08.93
2:28.89
5:11.23
28.78
9:25.48
4:30.69
5:10.14
18:20.76
1:09.63
31.62
2:06.25
57.97
26.86
17:20.09
9:14.45
4:28.46
5:07.14
2:20.72
2:25.38
9:25.32
1:02.55
29.09
2:17.10
4:35.85
8:38.11
4:07.20
16:35.21
2:12.04
2:11.13
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LEEDS
BECKETT
UNIVERSITY



Lara Thomson

Lauren Lilley
Leah Schlosshan

Lilliah Vincent

Lucy Allman

Matthew Just

Millie Threlfall

4 x 200m Freestyle

4 x 100m Freestyle

UNIVERSITY OF LEEDS

SILVER
4&1
8&
9%
10th
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
9%
BRONZE
5th
6ﬂ1
BRONZE
6ﬂ1
SILVER
5th
5th
5th

BRONZE

6ﬂ1

L eeds

CITY COUNCIL

City of Leeds

400m Ind. Medley
200m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
400m Ind. Medley
800m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Breaststroke
200m Butterfly
1500m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
50m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
400m Ind. Medley
1500m Freestyle
200m Ind. Medley
200m Breaststroke

Lucy Allman
Eva Stacey
Jess Widdowson
Hollie Wilson

Hollie Wilson

Emma Wood

Lucy Allman
Mischa Comrie

Swimming

ormal

4:55.35
2:35.94
1:14.30
58.98
4:40.36
4:49.68
9:01.65
2:00.74
2:33.69
2:25.52
17:32.72
4:24.94
9:16.49
25.99
59.49
5:02.54
17:57.96
2:25.05
2:42.26

2:07.54
2:10.76
2:12.04
2:05.49

58.14
1:00.34
1:00.39
1:00.77

LEEDS
BECKETT
UNIVERSITY



City of Leeds

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

1 x SILVER
3 x BRONZE
11 x TOP 10 FINISHES
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Cohen Stephenson
Eva Stacey
Henry Firth

Jad Idris

James Robinson

Joseph Hall
Matilda Ashcroft

Mischa Comrie

Oliver Whittleston

Sedona Reed

UNIVERSITY OF LEEDS

SILVER
7th
5th
4th
10th
5th
6th
9th
GOLD
GOLD
BRONZE
10th
6th
8th
8th
BRONZE
BRONZE

City of Leeds

100m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
200m Freestyle
200m Butterfly
400m Ind. Medley
400m Ind. Medley
200m Breaststroke
1500m Freestyle
200m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
200m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
200m Backstroke
100m Butterfly
200m Ind. Medley
1500m Freestyle
400m Freestyle

o \rrormance

SWIMMING | centre

1:00.71
28.55
2:10.31
2:13.29
4:59.47
4:46.44
2:31.93

18:26.76

2:27.30
29.09
2:29.45
1:07.00
2:16.77
1:00.84
2:19.23

18:29.91

4:36.44

LEEDS
BECKETT
UNIVERSITY



