

British Summer Championships 2022

10 x GOLD

6 x SILVER

11 x BRONZE

27 x TOP 10 FINISHES



























Charlie Broome	GOLD	200m Butterfly	2:02.49
	4 th	400m Ind. Medley	4:31.91
	10 th	200m Ind. Medley	2:10.35
	10 th	200m Backstroke	2:16.87
Daniel Ransom	BRONZE	50m Breaststroke	31.06
	4th	100m Breaststroke	1:08.93
Darcey Crossley	8 th	200m Ind. Medley	2:28.89
	9 th	400m Ind. Medley	5:11.23
Emma Wood	SILVER	50m Butterfly	28.78
Eva Stacey	BRONZE	800m Freestyle	9:25.48
	5 th	400m Freestyle	4:30.69
	6 th	400m Ind. Medley	5:10.14
	8 th	1500m Freestyle	18:20.76
George Brooks	8 th	100m Breaststroke	1:09.63
	10 th	50m Breaststroke	31.62
Hollie Wilson	GOLD	200m Freestyle	2:06.25
	GOLD	100m Freestyle	57.97
	SILVER	50m Freestyle	26.86
	BRONZE	1500m Freestyle	17:20.09
	BRONZE	800m Freestyle	9:14.45
	BRONZE	400m Freestyle	4:28.46
	4 th	400m Ind. Medley	5:07.14
	4 th	200m Butterfly	2:20.72
	6 th	200m Ind. Medley	2:25.38
Jess Widdowson	10 th	800m Freestyle	9:25.32
Kidiest Hodgson	GOLD	100m Backstroke	1:02.55
	GOLD	50m Backstroke	29.09
	BRONZE	200m Backstroke	2:17.10
Kourosh Khodakhah	GOLD	400m Ind. Medley	4:35.85
	SILVER	800m Freestyle	8:38.11
	SILVER	400m Freestyle	4:07.20
	BRONZE	1500m Freestyle	16:35.21
	BRONZE	200m Ind. Medley	2:12.04
	4 th	200m Butterfly	2:11.13











Lara Thomson	SILVER	400m Ind. Medley	4:55.35
	4 th	200m Breaststroke	2:35.94
	8 th	100m Breaststroke	1:14.30
	9 th	100m Freestyle	58.98
Lauren Lilley	10 th	400m Freestyle	4:40.36
Leah Schlosshan	GOLD	400m Ind. Medley	4:49.68
	GOLD	800m Freestyle	9:01.65
	GOLD	200m Freestyle	2:00.74
	GOLD	200m Breaststroke	2:33.69
Lilliah Vincent	9 th	200m Butterfly	2:25.52
Lucy Allman	BRONZE	1500m Freestyle	17:32.72
	5 th	400m Freestyle	4:24.94
	6 th	800m Freestyle	9:16.49
Matthew Just	BRONZE	50m Butterfly	25.99
	6 th	100m Butterfly	59.49
Millie Threlfall	SILVER	400m Ind. Medley	5:02.54
	5 th	1500m Freestyle	17:57.96
	5 th	200m Ind. Medley	2:25.05
	5 th	200m Breaststroke	2:42.26
4 x 200m Freestyle	BRONZE	Lucy Allman	2:07.54
		Eva Stacey	2:10.76
		Jess Widdowson	2:12.04
		Hollie Wilson	2:05.49
4 x 100m Freestyle		Hollie Wilson	58.14
	6 th	Emma Wood	1:00.34
		Lucy Allman	1:00.39
		Mischa Comrie	1:00.77
			,











Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

2 x GOLD

1 x SILVER

3 x BRONZE

11 x TOP 10 FINISHES

















Cohen Stephenson	SILVER	100m Backstroke	1:00.71
	7 th	50m Backstroke	28.55
Eva Stacey	5 th	200m Freestyle	2:10.31
Henry Firth	4 th	200m Butterfly	2:13.29
Jad Idris	10 th	400m Ind. Medley	4:59.47
James Robinson	5 th	400m Ind. Medley	4:46.44
	6th	200m Breaststroke	2:31.93
Joseph Hall	9th	1500m Freestyle	18:26.76
Matilda Ashcroft	GOLD	200m Butterfly	2:27.30
	GOLD	50m Butterfly	29.09
Mischa Comrie	BRONZE	200m Butterfly	2:29.45
	10 th	100m Butterfly	1:07.00
Oliver Whittleston	6 th	200m Backstroke	2:16.77
	8 th	100m Butterfly	1:00.84
	8 th	200m Ind. Medley	2:19.23
Sedona Reed	BRONZE	1500m Freestyle	18:29.91
	BRONZE	400m Freestyle	4:36.44







